Position

Acting Finance Director
Executive Assistant
Payroll Technician
Records Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Calexico
Calexico
Calexico
Calexico

Calexico

Department

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Financial Services

Total Wages

$101,832
$58,458
$50,452
$41,652
$34,156

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,911
$8,578
$18,958
$9,604
$9,411



