Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Acting Finance Director		Calexico	Financial Services	\$101,832	\$28,911
Executive Assistant		Calexico	Financial Services	\$58,458	\$8,578
Payroll Technician		Calexico	Financial Services	\$50,452	\$18,958
Records Assistant		Calexico	Financial Services	\$41,652	\$9,604
Administrative Assistant		Calexico	Financial Services	\$34,156	\$9,411